BA_HTP201 // v1.0 // Modification rights reserved
User Manual
HTP201
Humidity and Temperature Probe
with Analogue Outputs
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H. doesn‘t accept warranty and liability claims neither upon this publication nor in case of
improper treatment of the described products.
The document may contain technical  inaccuracies  and  typographical  errors.  The content  will  be  revised  on  a

Fig. 6	 Protection cap for
Ø12 mm (0.47") probe
(ordering code
HA010783)
Fig. 7	 Protection cap for
M12 socket (ordering
code HA010781)
Fig. 8	 Protection cap for
M12 plug (ordering
code HA010782)
5.4	 Repairs
Repairs may be carried out by the manufacturer only. The attempt of unauthorized repair excludes any
warranty claims.
5.5	 Spare Parts
Description Order code
Filter caps for probes with Ø12 mm Please refer to the
datasheet “Accessories“
6	 Accessories
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
General Order code
M12x1 connector, 4 pole socket, for self assembly HA010707
Connection cable, 5 pole, M12x1 plug / socket, shielded,
2 m (6.6 ft) / 5 m (16.4 ft) /10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010816/HA010817/
HA010818
Connection cable, 5 pole, M12x1 socket / free ends, shielded,
1.5 m (4.9 ft) / 5 m (16.4 ft) / 10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010819/HA010820/
HA010821
Plastic mounting flange Ø12 mm (0.47") black HA010214
Stainless steel flange Ø12 mm HA010201
Plastic wall mounting clip Ø12 mm (0.47") HA010211
Stainless steel wall mounting clip Ø12 mm (0.47") HA010225
Protection cap for Ø12 mm (0.47") probe HA010783
Protection cap for M12 socket HA010781
Protection cap for M12 plug HA010782
Radiation shield with fixed clamping ring (M20x1.5) HA010502
11User Manual HTP201 Humidity and Temperature Probe with Analogue Outputs